
Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Award Winners

Pos No. Driver/Co-Driver Class Vehicle Total Time Diff. Leader Overall Pos

Overall Awards

1 80 Steve SIMPSON/Patrick WALSH 5 Subaru Impreza 0:52:54 1
2 1 Chris WISE/Tracey Taylor WEST 5 MG Metro 6R4 0:53:13 0:19 2
3 79 Ben MELLORS/Tom SPENCER 5 Proton Millington 0:54:01 1:07 3

Class 1

1 13 Andy FAWCETT/Chris PURVIS 1 Vauxhall Nova 0:58:36 15
2 60 Andrew CHANDLER/Richard CHANDLER 1 Ford Escort Mk2 1:04:44 6:08 44
3 65 Luke SEARLE/David COX 1 Rover Metro Gti 1:05:36 7:00 51

Class 2

1 4 Barry LINDSAY/Michael LINDSAY 2 Peugeot 106 0:56:19 7
2 24 Joe CUNNINGHAM/Daniel KENNEDY 2 Peugeot 106 0:57:59 1:40 10
3 30 Malcolm DAVEY/Paul SLINGSBY 2 Ford Escort Mk1 0:59:04 2:45 19

Class 3

1 22 Hamish KINLOCH/Jim HOWIE 3 Ford Escort Mk2 0:56:03 5
2 15 Mark THOMPSON/Phil KENNY 3 Peugeot 206 Gti 0:57:28 1:25 9
3 35 Joseph REDMOND/Luke CAMBELL 3 Peugeot 306 0:58:01 1:58 11

Class 4

1 26 James SHARROCK/Stuart FAULDS 4 Ford Escort 0:55:35 4
2 74 Mike HERRINGTON/Alex TAYLOR 4 Ford Escort Mk2 1:02:55 7:20 40
3 48 Darren GRIMSTON/Richard ROSS 4 BMW Compact M3 1:03:12 7:37 41

Class 5

1 2 Peter SMITH/Graham WILD 5 MG Metro 6R4 0:56:03 6
2 6 Chris MYERS/Jim DIXON 5 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 0:56:24 0:21 8
3 3 Tim FINCH/Terry MARTIN 5 Subaru Impreza 0:58:26 2:23 14

Class 6

1 41 John NICHOLSON/Peter LITTLEFIELD 6 Ford Escort RS2000 1:04:55 47

Award - 1st Mixed Crew

1 1 Chris WISE/Tracey Taylor WEST 5 MG Metro 6R4 0:53:13 2

Issued at 18:11 on 19 January 2014 1 Results by North East Rally Services

Software by Tynemouth Computer Services



Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Results

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

1 80 Steve SIMPSON/Patrick WALSH 5 1 Subaru Impreza 0:52:54 0:52:54
2 1 Chris WISE/Tracey Taylor WEST 5 2 MG Metro 6R4 0:53:13 0:53:13 0:19 
3 79 Ben MELLORS/Tom SPENCER 5 3 Proton Millington 0:54:01 0:54:01 1:07 
4 26 James SHARROCK/Stuart FAULDS 4 1 Ford Escort 0:55:35 0:55:35 2:41 
5 22 Hamish KINLOCH/Jim HOWIE 3 1 Ford Escort Mk2 0:56:03 0:56:03 3:09 
6 2 Peter SMITH/Graham WILD 5 4 MG Metro 6R4 0:56:03 0:56:03 3:09 
7 4 Barry LINDSAY/Michael LINDSAY 2 1 Peugeot 106 0:56:19 0:56:19 3:25 
8 6 Chris MYERS/Jim DIXON 5 5 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 0:56:24 0:56:24 3:30 
9 15 Mark THOMPSON/Phil KENNY 3 2 Peugeot 206 Gti 0:57:28 0:57:28 4:34 
10 24 Joe CUNNINGHAM/Daniel KENNEDY 2 2 Peugeot 106 0:57:59 0:57:59 5:05 
11 35 Joseph REDMOND/Luke CAMBELL 3 3 Peugeot 306 0:58:01 0:58:01 5:07 
12 14 Edward TODD/Andy BROWN 3 4 GTM Coupe 0:58:03 0:58:03 5:09 
13 23 Nick THORNE/Ian MURRAY 3 5 Honda Civic Type R 0:58:16 0:58:16 5:22 
14 3 Tim FINCH/Terry MARTIN 5 6 Subaru Impreza 0:58:26 0:58:26 5:32 
15 13 Andy FAWCETT/Chris PURVIS 1 1 Vauxhall Nova 0:58:36 0:58:36 5:42 
16 19 Neil RAVEN/Ann FORSTER 5 7 Subaru Impreza 0:58:42 0:58:42 5:48 
17 54 Darren WILCOX/Tanya LITTLE 5 8 Subaru Impreza 0:58:55 0:58:55 6:01 
18 18 Derek BLYTH/Phil PEAK 5 9 Subaru Impreza 0:59:03 0:59:03 6:09 
19 30 Malcolm DAVEY/Paul SLINGSBY 2 3 Ford Escort Mk1 0:59:04 0:59:04 6:10 
20 7 Des CAMPBELL/Craig FORSYTH 2 4 Peugeot 206 0:59:06 0:59:06 6:12 
21 58 Robert BURKE/Stephen PERRY 3 6 Ford Escort Mk2 0:59:28 0:59:28 6:34 
22 37 Russell MANN/Nick YOUNG 5 10 Subaru Impreza 0:59:29 0:59:29 6:35 
23 8 Dave HORNBROOK/Caroline HOWELL 5 11 Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS 0:59:37 0:59:37 6:43 
24 10 Richard SLINGER/Phil BOYLE 5 12 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 RS 0:59:41 0:59:41 6:47 
25 62 Simon GREEN/Andrew THORPE 5 13 Subaru Impreza 0:59:51 0:59:51 6:57 
26 39 Jon OLDS/Stuart SIMPSON 3 7 Nissan GTR Pulsar 0:59:55 0:59:55 7:01 
27 49 Tony THOMPSON/Paul HUDSON 5 14 Subaru Impreza 0:59:58 0:59:58 7:04 
28 34 Stephen OADE/Joe OADE 3 8 Ford Fiesta 1:00:05 1:00:05 7:11 
29 40 Tim SIMPSON/Garry GREEN 3 9 Talbot Sunbeam 1:00:32 1:00:32 7:38 
30 31 Alex WILLAN/Katie WILLAN 2 5 Proton Satria 1:00:34 1:00:34 7:40 
31 12 Nick STAMPER/Heather STAMPER 5 15 Subaru Impreza 1:00:42 1:00:42 7:48 
32 27 Lee FARRER/Neil BYE 2 6 Ford Puma S1600 1:01:00 1:01:00 8:06 
33 46 Dave TILL/Paul HARVEY 3 10 Ford Escort Mk1 RS 1:01:03 1:01:03 8:09 
34 52 Jim ROBERTSON/Colin MAXWELL 2 7 Citroen C2R2 1:01:09 1:01:09 8:15 
35 43 Craig HESSE/Sam SPENCER 5 16 Subaru Impreza 1:01:32 1:01:32 8:38 
36 50 Martin PETERS/Jason LEAF 2 8 Citroen Saxo 1:01:34 1:01:34 8:40 
37 29 Alun PEARSON/Simon BROOK 3 11 Peugeot 205 GTi 1:02:21 1:02:21 9:27 
38 56 Andrew AULD/Daniel AULD 3 12 Peugeot 205 Gti 1:02:36 1:02:36 9:42 
39 75 Mark BURTON/John BURTON 3 13 Vauxhall Nova 1:02:45 1:02:45 9:51 
40 74 Mike HERRINGTON/Alex TAYLOR 4 2 Ford Escort Mk2 1:02:55 1:02:55 10:01 
41 48 Darren GRIMSTON/Richard ROSS 4 3 BMW Compact M3 1:03:12 1:03:12 10:18 
42 53 Ian HORN/Bob BROWN 2 9 Vauxhall Nova 1:04:26 1:04:26 11:32 
43 77 Max REDPATH/Jack CLAYWORTH 2 10 Peugeot 205 1:04:33 1:04:33 11:39 
44 60 Andrew CHANDLER/Richard CHANDLER 1 2 Ford Escort Mk2 1:04:44 1:04:44 11:50 
45 44 Jonathan FINCH/Nicholas FINCH 3 14 BMW 318 is 1:04:52 1:04:52 11:58 
46 45 Martin BRADSHAW/James BROWN 4 4 Ford Escort Mk2 Cosworth 1:04:52 1:04:52 11:58 
47 41 John NICHOLSON/Peter LITTLEFIELD 6 1 Ford Escort RS2000 1:04:55 1:04:55 12:01 
48 68 Mark GASKIN/John GASKIN 2 11 Citroen Saxo 1:05:05 1:05:05 12:11 
49 20 Craig CALLANDER/Chris ROBERTSON 5 17 Subaru Impreza 1:05:06 1:05:06 12:12 
50 51 Nigel HEPBURN/Richard CLARK 3 15 Renault Clio Cup 1:05:26 1:05:26 12:32 
51 65 Luke SEARLE/David COX 1 3 Rover Metro Gti 1:05:36 1:05:36 12:42 
52 17 Paul ALSOP/Chris ALSOP 3 16 Chrysler Sunbeam 1:05:52 1:05:52 12:58 
53 71 Terry PRESSDEE/Tom LAMBERT 3 17 Peugeot 205 1:06:08 1:06:08 13:14 
54 47 Christopher ROE/Robert McKENZIE 1 4 Vauxhall Nova 1:06:17 1:06:17 13:23 
55 67 Kevin LIDDLE/Paul ROWLAND 2 12 Citroen Saxo 1:06:49 1:06:49 13:55 
56 69 Gordon WATSON/Charlotte BANNER 3 18 Peugeot 205 Gti 1:07:16 1:07:16 14:22 
57 55 Chris MARLOW/Peter WIDDOP 4 5 BMW 1:07:19 1:07:19 14:25 
58 61 Mike GEEN/Charlie MASON 3 19 Mazda MX5 1:08:07 1:08:07 15:13 
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Results

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

59 73 Dave JOHNSTONE/Malcolm TAYLOR 2 13 Peugeot 205 Gti 1:08:07 1:08:07 15:13 
60 72 Colin BUTLER/Joe HUTCHINSON 1 5 Toyota Yaris 1:10:10 1:10:10 17:16 
61 33 Alan HICK/Philip HEWSON 3 20 Peugeot 206 Gti 1:11:03 1:11:03 18:09 
62 76 Daniel CHAMBERS/Nicholas FRYER 1 6 Ford KA 1:13:53 1:13:53 20:59 
63 59 Jason METCALFE/Carol METCALFE 1 7 Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:16:18 1:16:18 23:24 
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Results by Competition Number

No. Pos Entrant

Driver/Co-driver

Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

1 2 Chris WISE/Tracey Taylor WEST 5 2 MG Metro 6R4 0:53:13 0:53:13 0:19 
2 6 Peter SMITH/Graham WILD 5 4 MG Metro 6R4 0:56:03 0:56:03 3:09 
3 14 Tim FINCH/Terry MARTIN 5 6 Subaru Impreza 0:58:26 0:58:26 5:32 
4 7 Barry LINDSAY/Michael LINDSAY 2 1 Peugeot 106 0:56:19 0:56:19 3:25 
5 Ian WOODHOUSE/Stephen WOODHOUSE 4 Ford Escort Mk2 Clutch failure SS2
6 8 Chris MYERS/Jim DIXON 5 5 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 0:56:24 0:56:24 3:30 
7 20 Des CAMPBELL/Craig FORSYTH 2 4 Peugeot 206 0:59:06 0:59:06 6:12 
8 23 Dave HORNBROOK/Caroline HOWELL 5 11 Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS 0:59:37 0:59:37 6:43 
9 John STONE/Jack MORTON 2 Peugeot 206 Engine Stopped.
10 24 Richard SLINGER/Phil BOYLE 5 12 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 RS 0:59:41 0:59:41 6:47 
11 Alan COOPER/Richard Wyndham SMITH 6 Talbot Lotus Sunbeam Mechanical
12 31 Nick STAMPER/Heather STAMPER 5 15 Subaru Impreza 1:00:42 1:00:42 7:48 
13 15 Andy FAWCETT/Chris PURVIS 1 1 Vauxhall Nova 0:58:36 0:58:36 5:42 
14 12 Edward TODD/Andy BROWN 3 4 GTM Coupe 0:58:03 0:58:03 5:09 
15 9 Mark THOMPSON/Phil KENNY 3 2 Peugeot 206 Gti 0:57:28 0:57:28 4:34 
16 Alistair HUTCHINSON/Steve WARMSLEY 3 Renault Clio LPG Mechanical
17 52 Paul ALSOP/Chris ALSOP 3 16 Chrysler Sunbeam 1:05:52 1:05:52 12:58 
18 18 Derek BLYTH/Phil PEAK 5 9 Subaru Impreza 0:59:03 0:59:03 6:09 
19 16 Neil RAVEN/Ann FORSTER 5 7 Subaru Impreza 0:58:42 0:58:42 5:48 
20 49 Craig CALLANDER/Chris ROBERTSON 5 17 Subaru Impreza 1:05:06 1:05:06 12:12 
21 Matt TARBUTT/Joff HAIGH 3 Peugeot 306 Maxi Retired SS7
22 5 Hamish KINLOCH/Jim HOWIE 3 1 Ford Escort Mk2 0:56:03 0:56:03 3:09 
23 13 Nick THORNE/Ian MURRAY 3 5 Honda Civic Type R 0:58:16 0:58:16 5:22 
24 10 Joe CUNNINGHAM/Daniel KENNEDY 2 2 Peugeot 106 0:57:59 0:57:59 5:05 
25 Paul SHEARD/Anthony NIELS 2 Mazda MX5 Lost drive SS2
26 4 James SHARROCK/Stuart FAULDS 4 1 Ford Escort 0:55:35 0:55:35 2:41 
27 32 Lee FARRER/Neil BYE 2 6 Ford Puma S1600 1:01:00 1:01:00 8:06 
28 Andrew GRIMSTONE/Rob DAWSON 3 Honda Civic Mechanical SS3
29 37 Alun PEARSON/Simon BROOK 3 11 Peugeot 205 GTi 1:02:21 1:02:21 9:27 
30 19 Malcolm DAVEY/Paul SLINGSBY 2 3 Ford Escort Mk1 0:59:04 0:59:04 6:10 
31 30 Alex WILLAN/Katie WILLAN 2 5 Proton Satria 1:00:34 1:00:34 7:40 
33 61 Alan HICK/Philip HEWSON 3 20 Peugeot 206 Gti 1:11:03 1:11:03 18:09 
34 28 Stephen OADE/Joe OADE 3 8 Ford Fiesta 1:00:05 1:00:05 7:11 
35 11 Joseph REDMOND/Luke CAMBELL 3 3 Peugeot 306 0:58:01 0:58:01 5:07 
37 22 Russell MANN/Nick YOUNG 5 10 Subaru Impreza 0:59:29 0:59:29 6:35 
39 26 Jon OLDS/Stuart SIMPSON 3 7 Nissan GTR Pulsar 0:59:55 0:59:55 7:01 
40 29 Tim SIMPSON/Garry GREEN 3 9 Talbot Sunbeam 1:00:32 1:00:32 7:38 
41 47 John NICHOLSON/Peter LITTLEFIELD 6 1 Ford Escort RS2000 1:04:55 1:04:55 12:01 
42 Darren WILSON/Jamie FORREST 6 Ford Escort Mexico Mk1 otl
43 35 Craig HESSE/Sam SPENCER 5 16 Subaru Impreza 1:01:32 1:01:32 8:38 
44 45 Jonathan FINCH/Nicholas FINCH 3 14 BMW 318 is 1:04:52 1:04:52 11:58 
45 46 Martin BRADSHAW/James BROWN 4 4 Ford Escort Mk2 Cosworth 1:04:52 1:04:52 11:58 
46 33 Dave TILL/Paul HARVEY 3 10 Ford Escort Mk1 RS 1:01:03 1:01:03 8:09 
47 54 Christopher ROE/Robert McKENZIE 1 4 Vauxhall Nova 1:06:17 1:06:17 13:23 
48 41 Darren GRIMSTON/Richard ROSS 4 3 BMW Compact M3 1:03:12 1:03:12 10:18 
49 27 Tony THOMPSON/Paul HUDSON 5 14 Subaru Impreza 0:59:58 0:59:58 7:04 
50 36 Martin PETERS/Jason LEAF 2 8 Citroen Saxo 1:01:34 1:01:34 8:40 
51 50 Nigel HEPBURN/Richard CLARK 3 15 Renault Clio Cup 1:05:26 1:05:26 12:32 
52 34 Jim ROBERTSON/Colin MAXWELL 2 7 Citroen C2R2 1:01:09 1:01:09 8:15 
53 42 Ian HORN/Bob BROWN 2 9 Vauxhall Nova 1:04:26 1:04:26 11:32 
54 17 Darren WILCOX/Tanya LITTLE 5 8 Subaru Impreza 0:58:55 0:58:55 6:01 
55 57 Chris MARLOW/Peter WIDDOP 4 5 BMW 1:07:19 1:07:19 14:25 
56 38 Andrew AULD/Daniel AULD 3 12 Peugeot 205 Gti 1:02:36 1:02:36 9:42 
57 Simon STEWART/Doug LEVEE 1 Vauxhall Corsa No gears.
58 21 Robert BURKE/Stephen PERRY 3 6 Ford Escort Mk2 0:59:28 0:59:28 6:34 
59 63 Jason METCALFE/Carol METCALFE 1 7 Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:16:18 1:16:18 23:24 
60 44 Andrew CHANDLER/Richard CHANDLER 1 2 Ford Escort Mk2 1:04:44 1:04:44 11:50 
61 58 Mike GEEN/Charlie MASON 3 19 Mazda MX5 1:08:07 1:08:07 15:13 
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Results by Competition Number

No. Pos Entrant

Driver/Co-driver

Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

62 25 Simon GREEN/Andrew THORPE 5 13 Subaru Impreza 0:59:51 0:59:51 6:57 
63 Gavin LLOYD/Kirsten DALLAS 2 Vauxhall Nova CV joint start SS5
65 51 Luke SEARLE/David COX 1 3 Rover Metro Gti 1:05:36 1:05:36 12:42 
67 55 Kevin LIDDLE/Paul ROWLAND 2 12 Citroen Saxo 1:06:49 1:06:49 13:55 
68 48 Mark GASKIN/John GASKIN 2 11 Citroen Saxo 1:05:05 1:05:05 12:11 
69 56 Gordon WATSON/Charlotte BANNER 3 18 Peugeot 205 Gti 1:07:16 1:07:16 14:22 
70 Chris WATTS/Graham COOK 3 Vauxhall Astra Mechanical SS2
71 53 Terry PRESSDEE/Tom LAMBERT 3 17 Peugeot 205 1:06:08 1:06:08 13:14 
72 60 Colin BUTLER/Joe HUTCHINSON 1 5 Toyota Yaris 1:10:10 1:10:10 17:16 
73 59 Dave JOHNSTONE/Malcolm TAYLOR 2 13 Peugeot 205 Gti 1:08:07 1:08:07 15:13 
74 40 Mike HERRINGTON/Alex TAYLOR 4 2 Ford Escort Mk2 1:02:55 1:02:55 10:01 
75 39 Mark BURTON/John BURTON 3 13 Vauxhall Nova 1:02:45 1:02:45 9:51 
76 62 Daniel CHAMBERS/Nicholas FRYER 1 6 Ford KA 1:13:53 1:13:53 20:59 
77 43 Max REDPATH/Jack CLAYWORTH 2 10 Peugeot 205 1:04:33 1:04:33 11:39 
78 Peter STEPHENSON/Ian WINDRESS 5 Subaru P2000 Mechanical after SS1
79 3 Ben MELLORS/Tom SPENCER 5 3 Proton Millington 0:54:01 0:54:01 1:07 
80 1 Steve SIMPSON/Patrick WALSH 5 1 Subaru Impreza 0:52:54 0:52:54
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Stage Times

No. Driver Class SS 1
Croft 1

SS 2

Croft 2

SS 3
Croft 3

SS 4

Croft 4

SS 5
Croft 5

SS 6

Croft 6

SS 7
Croft 7

SS 8

Croft 8

Penalties

1 Chris WISE 5 7:32 7:00 6:32 6:21 6:19 6:09 6:38 6:42 
2 Peter SMITH 5 7:54 7:25 6:55 6:37 6:40 6:27 7:04 7:01 
3 Tim FINCH 5 8:07 7:36 7:06 6:57 7:18 6:41 7:19 7:22 
4 Barry LINDSAY 2 7:29 7:14 6:55 7:01 6:38 6:39 7:10 7:13 
5 Ian WOODHOUSE 4 7:25 7:09 Clutch failure SS2
6 Chris MYERS 5 7:41 7:21 6:51 6:40 6:44 6:33 7:16 7:18 
7 Des CAMPBELL 2 7:53 7:41 7:19 7:06 7:07 6:58 7:30 7:32 
8 Dave HORNBROOK 5 8:15 7:44 7:18 7:04 7:10 7:03 7:34 7:29 
9 John STONE 2 8:27 8:09 7:23 7:18 7:16 Engine Stopped.

10 Richard SLINGER 5 8:14 7:46 7:20 6:57 7:11 6:47 7:22 8:04 
11 Alan COOPER 6 8:20 7:51 7:27 Mechanical
12 Nick STAMPER 5 8:15 8:02 7:29 7:34 7:10 6:58 7:36 7:38 
13 Andy FAWCETT 1 7:47 7:34 7:30 7:02 6:57 7:01 7:22 7:23 
14 Edward TODD 3 7:56 7:49 7:15 7:05 6:48 6:34 7:13 7:23 
15 Mark THOMPSON 3 7:44 7:34 7:10 6:56 6:47 6:39 7:16 7:22 
16 A HUTCHINSON 3 7:49 7:40 7:26 7:10 Mechanical
17 Paul ALSOP 3 7:52 7:35 7:12 6:57 15:00 6:41 7:13 7:22 
18 Derek BLYTH 5 8:02 7:45 7:14 7:04 7:06 6:53 7:24 7:35 
19 Neil RAVEN 5 7:50 7:40 7:11 7:06 7:03 6:56 7:24 7:32 
20 Craig CALLANDER 5 9:10 8:24 8:08 7:50 7:42 7:31 8:10 8:11 
21 Matt TARBUTT 3 15:00 7:41 9:43 6:53 6:44 7:18 Retired SS7
22 Hamish KINLOCH 3 7:33 7:25 7:01 6:43 6:41 6:31 7:05 7:04 
23 Nick THORNE 3 8:16 7:33 7:00 6:55 7:00 6:46 7:23 7:23 
24 Joe CUNNINGHAM 2 7:47 7:40 7:08 6:59 6:49 6:40 7:33 7:23 
25 Paul SHEARD 2 7:45 Lost drive SS2
26 James SHARROCK 4 7:40 7:29 6:43 6:32 6:41 6:30 6:55 7:05 
27 Lee FARRER 2 8:08 8:18 7:38 7:14 7:10 7:07 7:37 7:48 
28 Andrew GRIMSTONE 3 8:45 8:07 Mechanical SS3
29 Alun PEARSON 3 8:57 8:05 7:22 7:24 7:21 7:13 7:52 8:07 
30 Malcolm DAVEY 2 7:58 7:39 7:14 7:09 7:24 6:48 7:22 7:30 
31 Alex WILLAN 2 8:12 7:51 7:26 7:14 7:16 7:05 7:37 7:53 
33 Alan HICK 3 9:29 9:21 8:14 8:00 11:07 7:57 8:20 8:35 
34 Stephen OADE 3 8:25 8:02 7:28 7:15 7:09 7:07 7:27 7:12 
35 Joseph REDMOND 3 7:58 7:34 7:09 6:58 6:56 6:43 7:19 7:24 
37 Russell MANN 5 8:03 7:46 7:06 6:59 7:01 6:45 7:28 8:21 
39 Jon OLDS 3 7:58 7:48 7:32 7:27 6:59 6:54 7:29 7:48 
40 Tim SIMPSON 3 8:17 7:53 7:23 7:17 7:13 6:59 7:37 7:53 
41 John NICHOLSON 6 8:48 9:15 7:42 7:37 7:38 7:23 7:56 8:36 
42 Darren WILSON 6 8:21 15:00 10:00 10:00 7:35 7:25 7:59 8:08 otl
43 Craig HESSE 5 8:31 8:20 7:29 7:18 7:15 7:04 7:28 8:07 
44 Jonathan FINCH 3 9:00 9:00 7:52 7:40 7:29 7:20 8:12 8:19 
45 Martin BRADSHAW 4 9:01 8:43 7:55 7:23 7:34 7:20 8:24 8:32 
46 Dave TILL 3 8:05 7:50 7:23 7:14 7:28 7:13 7:49 8:01 
47 Christopher ROE 1 8:51 8:36 8:04 7:53 8:03 7:54 8:21 8:35 
48 Darren GRIMSTON 4 8:43 8:31 7:38 7:19 7:26 7:12 8:09 8:14 
49 Tony THOMPSON 5 7:52 7:46 7:18 7:11 7:12 7:08 7:30 8:01 
50 Martin PETERS 2 8:22 8:05 7:37 7:26 7:21 7:11 7:41 7:51 
51 Nigel HEPBURN 3 9:35 8:49 7:56 7:42 7:44 7:22 7:59 8:19 
52 Jim ROBERTSON 2 8:16 8:06 7:23 7:32 7:16 7:04 7:40 7:52 
53 Ian HORN 2 8:32 8:27 8:01 7:41 7:41 7:39 8:09 8:16 
54 Darren WILCOX 5 7:58 7:40 7:14 7:07 7:05 6:48 7:22 7:41 
55 Chris MARLOW 4 8:57 8:41 8:13 8:03 8:18 7:45 8:31 8:51 
56 Andrew AULD 3 8:42 8:42 7:40 7:24 7:18 7:15 7:44 7:51 
57 Simon STEWART 1 8:54 8:47 8:21 9:30 8:23 No gears.
58 Robert BURKE 3 7:49 7:56 7:18 7:06 7:20 6:59 7:23 7:37 
59 Jason METCALFE 1 9:12 8:57 8:20 8:10 15:00 8:19 8:52 9:28 
60 Andrew CHANDLER 1 8:31 8:22 7:54 7:50 7:47 7:40 8:12 8:28 
61 Mike GEEN 3 9:04 9:09 8:19 8:16 8:08 7:59 8:24 8:48 
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Stage Times

No. Driver Class SS 1
Croft 1

SS 2

Croft 2

SS 3
Croft 3

SS 4

Croft 4

SS 5
Croft 5

SS 6

Croft 6

SS 7
Croft 7

SS 8

Croft 8

Penalties

62 Simon GREEN 5 8:14 8:05 7:25 7:07 7:10 6:49 7:19 7:42 
63 Gavin LLOYD 2 8:53 9:15 8:12 7:56 CV joint start SS5
65 Luke SEARLE 1 8:34 8:37 8:02 8:31 7:57 7:26 8:11 8:18 
67 Kevin LIDDLE 2 9:06 8:53 8:05 7:57 7:51 7:54 8:24 8:39 
68 Mark GASKIN 2 8:19 8:21 7:37 7:28 9:14 7:13 7:42 9:11 
69 Gordon WATSON 3 8:56 8:38 8:10 7:55 8:05 8:03 8:43 8:46 
70 Chris WATTS 3 8:21 Mechanical SS2
71 Terry PRESSDEE 3 8:23 8:28 8:04 7:58 8:03 7:53 8:21 8:58 
72 Colin BUTLER 1 9:10 9:06 8:27 8:19 8:40 8:30 8:44 9:14 
73 Dave JOHNSTONE 2 9:27 8:49 8:16 8:09 8:05 8:00 8:37 8:44 
74 Mike HERRINGTON 4 8:22 8:15 7:28 7:17 7:16 6:59 7:41 9:37 
75 Mark BURTON 3 8:23 8:16 7:39 7:36 7:30 7:22 7:59 8:00 
76 Daniel CHAMBERS 1 12:58 9:32 8:35 8:26 8:27 8:18 8:44 8:53 
77 Max REDPATH 2 9:01 8:34 7:52 7:48 7:47 7:27 7:54 8:10 
78 Peter STEPHENSON 5 7:39 Mechanical after SS1
79 Ben MELLORS 5 7:02 6:55 6:32 6:59 6:22 6:42 6:42 6:47 
80 Steve SIMPSON 5 7:29 6:54 6:26 6:15 6:15 6:06 6:42 6:47 
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Class Results

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Class Group

Pos.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

Class 1

1 13 Andy FAWCETT/Chris PURVIS 1 0 Vauxhall Nova 0:58:36 0:58:36
2 60 Andrew CHANDLER/Richard CHANDLER 1 0 Ford Escort Mk2 1:04:44 1:04:44 6:08 
3 65 Luke SEARLE/David COX 1 0 Rover Metro Gti 1:05:36 1:05:36 7:00 
4 47 Christopher ROE/Robert McKENZIE 1 0 Vauxhall Nova 1:06:17 1:06:17 7:41 
5 72 Colin BUTLER/Joe HUTCHINSON 1 0 Toyota Yaris 1:10:10 1:10:10 11:34 
6 76 Daniel CHAMBERS/Nicholas FRYER 1 0 Ford KA 1:13:53 1:13:53 15:17 
7 59 Jason METCALFE/Carol METCALFE 1 0 Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:16:18 1:16:18 17:42 

Class 2

1 4 Barry LINDSAY/Michael LINDSAY 2 0 Peugeot 106 0:56:19 0:56:19
2 24 Joe CUNNINGHAM/Daniel KENNEDY 2 0 Peugeot 106 0:57:59 0:57:59 1:40 
3 30 Malcolm DAVEY/Paul SLINGSBY 2 0 Ford Escort Mk1 0:59:04 0:59:04 2:45 
4 7 Des CAMPBELL/Craig FORSYTH 2 0 Peugeot 206 0:59:06 0:59:06 2:47 
5 31 Alex WILLAN/Katie WILLAN 2 0 Proton Satria 1:00:34 1:00:34 4:15 
6 27 Lee FARRER/Neil BYE 2 0 Ford Puma S1600 1:01:00 1:01:00 4:41 
7 52 Jim ROBERTSON/Colin MAXWELL 2 0 Citroen C2R2 1:01:09 1:01:09 4:50 
8 50 Martin PETERS/Jason LEAF 2 0 Citroen Saxo 1:01:34 1:01:34 5:15 
9 53 Ian HORN/Bob BROWN 2 0 Vauxhall Nova 1:04:26 1:04:26 8:07 
10 77 Max REDPATH/Jack CLAYWORTH 2 0 Peugeot 205 1:04:33 1:04:33 8:14 
11 68 Mark GASKIN/John GASKIN 2 0 Citroen Saxo 1:05:05 1:05:05 8:46 
12 67 Kevin LIDDLE/Paul ROWLAND 2 0 Citroen Saxo 1:06:49 1:06:49 10:30 
13 73 Dave JOHNSTONE/Malcolm TAYLOR 2 0 Peugeot 205 Gti 1:08:07 1:08:07 11:48 

Class 3

1 22 Hamish KINLOCH/Jim HOWIE 3 0 Ford Escort Mk2 0:56:03 0:56:03
2 15 Mark THOMPSON/Phil KENNY 3 0 Peugeot 206 Gti 0:57:28 0:57:28 1:25 
3 35 Joseph REDMOND/Luke CAMBELL 3 0 Peugeot 306 0:58:01 0:58:01 1:58 
4 14 Edward TODD/Andy BROWN 3 0 GTM Coupe 0:58:03 0:58:03 2:00 
5 23 Nick THORNE/Ian MURRAY 3 0 Honda Civic Type R 0:58:16 0:58:16 2:13 
6 58 Robert BURKE/Stephen PERRY 3 0 Ford Escort Mk2 0:59:28 0:59:28 3:25 
7 39 Jon OLDS/Stuart SIMPSON 3 0 Nissan GTR Pulsar 0:59:55 0:59:55 3:52 
8 34 Stephen OADE/Joe OADE 3 0 Ford Fiesta 1:00:05 1:00:05 4:02 
9 40 Tim SIMPSON/Garry GREEN 3 0 Talbot Sunbeam 1:00:32 1:00:32 4:29 
10 46 Dave TILL/Paul HARVEY 3 0 Ford Escort Mk1 RS 1:01:03 1:01:03 5:00 
11 29 Alun PEARSON/Simon BROOK 3 0 Peugeot 205 GTi 1:02:21 1:02:21 6:18 
12 56 Andrew AULD/Daniel AULD 3 0 Peugeot 205 Gti 1:02:36 1:02:36 6:33 
13 75 Mark BURTON/John BURTON 3 0 Vauxhall Nova 1:02:45 1:02:45 6:42 
14 44 Jonathan FINCH/Nicholas FINCH 3 0 BMW 318 is 1:04:52 1:04:52 8:49 
15 51 Nigel HEPBURN/Richard CLARK 3 0 Renault Clio Cup 1:05:26 1:05:26 9:23 
16 17 Paul ALSOP/Chris ALSOP 3 0 Chrysler Sunbeam 1:05:52 1:05:52 9:49 
17 71 Terry PRESSDEE/Tom LAMBERT 3 0 Peugeot 205 1:06:08 1:06:08 10:05 
18 69 Gordon WATSON/Charlotte BANNER 3 0 Peugeot 205 Gti 1:07:16 1:07:16 11:13 
19 61 Mike GEEN/Charlie MASON 3 0 Mazda MX5 1:08:07 1:08:07 12:04 
20 33 Alan HICK/Philip HEWSON 3 0 Peugeot 206 Gti 1:11:03 1:11:03 15:00 

Class 4

1 26 James SHARROCK/Stuart FAULDS 4 0 Ford Escort 0:55:35 0:55:35
2 74 Mike HERRINGTON/Alex TAYLOR 4 0 Ford Escort Mk2 1:02:55 1:02:55 7:20 
3 48 Darren GRIMSTON/Richard ROSS 4 0 BMW Compact M3 1:03:12 1:03:12 7:37 
4 45 Martin BRADSHAW/James BROWN 4 0 Ford Escort Mk2 Cosworth 1:04:52 1:04:52 9:17 
5 55 Chris MARLOW/Peter WIDDOP 4 0 BMW 1:07:19 1:07:19 11:44 

Class 5

1 80 Steve SIMPSON/Patrick WALSH 5 0 Subaru Impreza 0:52:54 0:52:54
2 1 Chris WISE/Tracey Taylor WEST 5 0 MG Metro 6R4 0:53:13 0:53:13 0:19 
3 79 Ben MELLORS/Tom SPENCER 5 0 Proton Millington 0:54:01 0:54:01 1:07 
4 2 Peter SMITH/Graham WILD 5 0 MG Metro 6R4 0:56:03 0:56:03 3:09 
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Class Results

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Class Group

Pos.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

Class 5 (Continued)

5 6 Chris MYERS/Jim DIXON 5 0 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 0:56:24 0:56:24 3:30 
6 3 Tim FINCH/Terry MARTIN 5 0 Subaru Impreza 0:58:26 0:58:26 5:32 
7 19 Neil RAVEN/Ann FORSTER 5 0 Subaru Impreza 0:58:42 0:58:42 5:48 
8 54 Darren WILCOX/Tanya LITTLE 5 0 Subaru Impreza 0:58:55 0:58:55 6:01 
9 18 Derek BLYTH/Phil PEAK 5 0 Subaru Impreza 0:59:03 0:59:03 6:09 
10 37 Russell MANN/Nick YOUNG 5 0 Subaru Impreza 0:59:29 0:59:29 6:35 
11 8 Dave HORNBROOK/Caroline HOWELL 5 0 Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS 0:59:37 0:59:37 6:43 
12 10 Richard SLINGER/Phil BOYLE 5 0 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 RS 0:59:41 0:59:41 6:47 
13 62 Simon GREEN/Andrew THORPE 5 0 Subaru Impreza 0:59:51 0:59:51 6:57 
14 49 Tony THOMPSON/Paul HUDSON 5 0 Subaru Impreza 0:59:58 0:59:58 7:04 
15 12 Nick STAMPER/Heather STAMPER 5 0 Subaru Impreza 1:00:42 1:00:42 7:48 
16 43 Craig HESSE/Sam SPENCER 5 0 Subaru Impreza 1:01:32 1:01:32 8:38 
17 20 Craig CALLANDER/Chris ROBERTSON 5 0 Subaru Impreza 1:05:06 1:05:06 12:12 

Class 6

1 41 John NICHOLSON/Peter LITTLEFIELD 6 0 Ford Escort RS2000 1:04:55 1:04:55
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Retirements and Exclusions
Listed by Competition Number
12 Retirements and Exclusions

No. Driver/Co-driver Class Vehicle Stage Reason

5 Ian WOODHOUSE/Stephen WOODHOUSE 4 Ford Escort Mk2 3 Clutch failure SS2
9 John STONE/Jack MORTON 2 Peugeot 206 6 Engine Stopped.
11 Alan COOPER/Richard Wyndham SMITH 6 Talbot Lotus Sunbeam 4 Mechanical
16 Alistair HUTCHINSON/Steve WARMSLEY 3 Renault Clio LPG 5 Mechanical
21 Matt TARBUTT/Joff HAIGH 3 Peugeot 306 Maxi 7 Retired SS7
25 Paul SHEARD/Anthony NIELS 2 Mazda MX5 2 Lost drive SS2
28 Andrew GRIMSTONE/Rob DAWSON 3 Honda Civic 3 Mechanical SS3
42 Darren WILSON/Jamie FORREST 6 Ford Escort Mexico Mk1 otl
57 Simon STEWART/Doug LEVEE 1 Vauxhall Corsa 6 No gears.
63 Gavin LLOYD/Kirsten DALLAS 2 Vauxhall Nova 5 CV joint start SS5
70 Chris WATTS/Graham COOK 3 Vauxhall Astra 2 Mechanical SS2
78 Peter STEPHENSON/Ian WINDRESS 5 Subaru P2000 2 Mechanical after SS1
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Ten Best Times on Each Stage

SS 1 Croft 1
Fastest speed 50.40 mph

Length 5.90 miles
No. Driver Time

79 Mellors 7:02 
5 Woodhouse 7:25 

4= Lindsay 7:29 
80= Simpson 7:29 

1 Wise 7:32 
22 Kinloch 7:33 
78 Stephenson 7:39 
26 Sharrock 7:40 
6 Myers 7:41 
15 Thompson 7:44 

SS 2 Croft 2
Fastest speed 51.30 mph

Length 5.90 miles
No. Driver Time

80 Simpson 6:54 
79 Mellors 6:55 
1 Wise 7:00 
5 Woodhouse 7:09 
4 Lindsay 7:14 
6 Myers 7:21 

2= Smith 7:25 
22= Kinloch 7:25 
26 Sharrock 7:29 
23 Thorne 7:33 

SS 3 Croft 3
Fastest speed 52.20 mph

Length 5.60 miles
No. Driver Time

80 Simpson 6:26 
1= Wise 6:32 

79= Mellors 6:32 
26 Sharrock 6:43 
6 Myers 6:51 

2= Smith 6:55 
4= Lindsay 6:55 
23 Thorne 7:00 
22 Kinloch 7:01 
3= Finch 7:06 

SS 4 Croft 4
Fastest speed 53.70 mph

Length 5.60 miles
No. Driver Time

80 Simpson 6:15 
1 Wise 6:21 
26 Sharrock 6:32 
2 Smith 6:37 
6 Myers 6:40 
22 Kinloch 6:43 
21 Tarbutt 6:53 
23 Thorne 6:55 
15 Thompson 6:56 
3= Finch 6:57 

SS 5 Croft 5
Fastest speed 53.70 mph

Length 5.60 miles
No. Driver Time

80 Simpson 6:15 
1 Wise 6:19 
79 Mellors 6:22 
4 Lindsay 6:38 
2 Smith 6:40 

22= Kinloch 6:41 
26= Sharrock 6:41 
6= Myers 6:44 

21= Tarbutt 6:44 
15 Thompson 6:47 

SS 6 Croft 6
Fastest speed 55.10 mph

Length 5.60 miles
No. Driver Time

80 Simpson 6:06 
1 Wise 6:09 
2 Smith 6:27 
26 Sharrock 6:30 
22 Kinloch 6:31 
6 Myers 6:33 
14 Todd 6:34 
4= Lindsay 6:39 

15= Thompson 6:39 
24 Cunningham 6:40 

SS 7 Croft 7
Fastest speed 53.40 mph

Length 5.90 miles
No. Driver Time

1 Wise 6:38 
79= Mellors 6:42 
80= Simpson 6:42 
26 Sharrock 6:55 
2 Smith 7:04 
22 Kinloch 7:05 
4 Lindsay 7:10 

14= Todd 7:13 
17= Alsop 7:13 
6= Myers 7:16 

SS 8 Croft 8
Fastest speed 52.90 mph

Length 5.90 miles
No. Driver Time

1 Wise 6:42 
79= Mellors 6:47 
80= Simpson 6:47 

2 Smith 7:01 
22 Kinloch 7:04 
26 Sharrock 7:05 
34 Oade 7:12 
4 Lindsay 7:13 
6 Myers 7:18 

3= Finch 7:22 
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Ten Leading Positions after Each Stage

SS 1 Croft 1
Sealed

Length 5.90 miles
No. Driver Total

79 Mellors 0:07:02
5 Woodhouse 0:07:25

4= Lindsay 0:07:29
80= Simpson 0:07:29

1 Wise 0:07:32
22 Kinloch 0:07:33
78 Stephenson 0:07:39
26 Sharrock 0:07:40
6 Myers 0:07:41
15 Thompson 0:07:44

SS 2 Croft 2
Sealed

Length 5.90 miles
No. Driver Total

79 Mellors 0:13:57
80 Simpson 0:14:23
1 Wise 0:14:32
5 Woodhouse 0:14:34
4 Lindsay 0:14:43
22 Kinloch 0:14:58
6 Myers 0:15:02
26 Sharrock 0:15:09
15 Thompson 0:15:18
2 Smith 0:15:19

SS 3 Croft 3
Sealed

Length 5.60 miles
No. Driver Total

79 Mellors 0:20:29
80 Simpson 0:20:49
1 Wise 0:21:04
4 Lindsay 0:21:38
26 Sharrock 0:21:52
6 Myers 0:21:53
22 Kinloch 0:21:59
2 Smith 0:22:14
15 Thompson 0:22:28
24 Cunningham 0:22:35

SS 4 Croft 4
Sealed

Length 5.60 miles
No. Driver Total

80 Simpson 0:27:04
1 Wise 0:27:25
79 Mellors 0:27:28
26 Sharrock 0:28:24
6 Myers 0:28:33
4 Lindsay 0:28:39
22 Kinloch 0:28:42
2 Smith 0:28:51
15 Thompson 0:29:24
24 Cunningham 0:29:34

SS 5 Croft 5
Sealed

Length 5.60 miles
No. Driver Total

80 Simpson 0:33:19
1 Wise 0:33:44
79 Mellors 0:33:50
26 Sharrock 0:35:05
4 Lindsay 0:35:17
6 Myers 0:35:17
22 Kinloch 0:35:23
2 Smith 0:35:31
15 Thompson 0:36:11
24 Cunningham 0:36:23

SS 6 Croft 6
Sealed

Length 5.60 miles
No. Driver Total

80 Simpson 0:39:25
1 Wise 0:39:53
79 Mellors 0:40:32
26 Sharrock 0:41:35
6 Myers 0:41:50
22 Kinloch 0:41:54
4 Lindsay 0:41:56
2 Smith 0:41:58
15 Thompson 0:42:50
24 Cunningham 0:43:03

SS 7 Croft 7
Sealed

Length 5.90 miles
No. Driver Total

80 Simpson 0:46:07
1 Wise 0:46:31
79 Mellors 0:47:14
26 Sharrock 0:48:30
22 Kinloch 0:48:59
2 Smith 0:49:02
4 Lindsay 0:49:06
6 Myers 0:49:06
15 Thompson 0:50:06
24 Cunningham 0:50:36

SS 8 Croft 8
Sealed

Length 5.90 miles
No. Driver Total

80 Simpson 0:52:54
1 Wise 0:53:13
79 Mellors 0:54:01
26 Sharrock 0:55:35
22 Kinloch 0:56:03
2 Smith 0:56:03
4 Lindsay 0:56:19
6 Myers 0:56:24
15 Thompson 0:57:28
24 Cunningham 0:57:59
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Stage Positions

Total number of fastest times, second fastest times etc.

No. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Note: where more than one competitor has the same stage time, they are all credited with the same stage position.

80 Steve SIMPSON 5 2 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1 Chris WISE 2 4 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - -

79 Ben MELLORS 1 4 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 1 -
5 Ian WOODHOUSE - 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - -

26 James SHARROCK - - 1 3 - 2 - 1 1 - - - - - -
2 Peter SMITH - - 1 2 2 1 1 - - - - - - - -
4 Barry LINDSAY - - 1 1 1 1 1 2 - - - - - - -

22 Hamish KINLOCH - - - - 2 4 1 - 1 - - - - - -
6 Chris MYERS - - - - 2 2 - 1 2 1 - - - - -

14 Edward TODD - - - - - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 - -
21 Matt TARBUTT - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - -
34 Stephen OADE - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - -
78 Peter STEPHENSON - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - -
23 Nick THORNE - - - - - - - 2 - 1 - - 1 - -
15 Mark THOMPSON - - - - - - - 1 1 4 1 - - 1 -
17 Paul ALSOP - - - - - - - 1 - 2 1 - - 1 -
3 Tim FINCH - - - - - - - - - 3 1 1 - - 1

24 Joe CUNNINGHAM - - - - - - - - - 1 - 3 1 1 -
37 Russell MANN - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 1
10 Richard SLINGER - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1
35 Joseph REDMOND - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 3 1 -
13 Andy FAWCETT - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1
25 Paul SHEARD - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - -
62 Simon GREEN - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - -
58 Robert BURKE - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 -
16 Alistair HUTCHINSON - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 -
30 Malcolm DAVEY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
54 Darren WILCOX - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
19 Neil RAVEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
39 Jon OLDS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Time Chart
Competitors in order of time taken on each stage

Posn Stage

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

79 80 80 80 80 80 1 11
5 79 1= 1 1 1 79= 79=2

4= 1 79= 26 79 2 80= 80=3
80= 5 26 2 4 26 26 24

1 4 6 6 2 22 2 225
22 6 2= 22 22= 6 22 266
78 2= 4= 21 26= 14 4 347
26 22= 23 23 6= 4= 14= 48
6 26 22 15 21= 15= 17= 69

15 23 3= 3= 15 24 6= 3=10
25 13= 37= 10= 14 3= 15= 15=11

13= 15= 24 17= 24 17= 3= 17=12
24= 35= 35 35 35 79 35= 13=13
16= 17 15 24= 13 35 62= 14=14
58= 3 19 37= 39 37 10= 23=15
19 30 17 79= 23 23 13= 24=16

17= 16= 18= 4 37 10 30= 3517
49= 19= 30= 13 19 30= 54= 818

7 24= 54= 8= 54 54= 23= 3019
2 54= 14 18= 18 62 58= 7=20

14 7= 8= 14 7 18 18= 19=21
30= 21= 49= 7= 34 39 19= 1822
35= 8 58= 19= 8= 19 34 5823
39= 18 7 58= 12= 7= 37= 1224
54= 10= 10 54= 27= 12= 43= 5425
18 37= 29 62= 62= 40= 39 6226
37 49= 9= 30 10 58= 7= 27=27
46 39 40= 16 49 74= 49= 39=28
3 14 46= 49 40 13 24 50=29

27 46 52= 27= 43 8 8 56=30
31 11= 62 31= 9= 43= 12 5231

10= 31= 16= 46= 31= 52= 27= 31=32
62= 40 31= 34 52= 31 31= 40=33
8= 58 11 40= 74= 27= 40= 7534
12= 12= 34= 74= 3= 34= 52 46=35
23= 34= 74= 9= 56= 49 50= 49=36
52= 29= 12= 43= 58 50 74= 1037
40 50= 43= 48 29= 48 68 29=38
68 62= 13 45 50= 29= 56 43=39
11 52 39 29= 30 46= 46 4240

42= 28 50= 56= 48 68= 29 7741
70= 9 68= 50 46 56 77 2042
50= 74 27= 39 44 21 41 4843
74= 75 48= 68 75 44= 42= 5344
71= 27 75 52 45 45= 51= 6545
75= 43 56 12 42 51= 75= 44=46
34 68 41 75 41 75= 48= 51=47
9 60 44= 41 53 41 53= 3748

43= 20 77= 44 20 42 20 6049
60= 53 60 53 51 65 65 4550
53 71 45 51 60= 77 44= 33=51
65 48 51 77 77= 20 60= 47=52
56 77 53 20= 67 53 33 4153
48 47 65 60= 65 60 47= 6754
28 65 47= 47 47= 55 71= 7355
41 69 71= 69 71= 71 45= 6956
47 55 67 63 69= 47= 61= 6157
63 56 20 67 73= 67= 67= 5558
57 45 69 71 61 33 55 7659
69 57 63 33 55 61 73 7160

29= 51= 55 55 57 73 69 6861
55= 73= 33 73 76 69 72= 7262
44 67 73 59 72 76 76= 5963

45= 59 61 61 68 59 59 7464
77= 44 59 72 33 7265
61 72 57 76 17=66
67 61 72 65 59=67

Posn Stage

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

20= 41= 76 5768
72= 63= 21 4269
59 33 4270
73 7671
33 4272
5173
7674
2175
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Jack Frost Stages Rally 2014
19th January 2014

Final Stage Chart
Cumulative positions after each stage (including all additional penalties)

Posn Stage

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

79 79 79 80 80 80 80 801
5 80 80 1 1 1 1 12

4= 1 1 79 79 79 79 793
80= 5 4 26 26 26 26 264

1 4 26 6 4 6 22 225
22 22 6 4 6 22 2 26
78 6 22 22 22 4 4 47
26 26 2 2 2 2 6 68
6 15 15 15 15 15 15 159

15 2 24 24 24 24 24 2410
25 13 17 17 35 35 35 3511

13= 24 19 35 23 14 14 1412
24= 17 35 23 13 23 23 2313
16= 16 3 3 19 37 3 314
58= 19 23 19 14 3 37 1315
19 35 13 13 37 19 19 1916

17= 7 30 37 54 13 13 5417
49= 30 54 7 3 54 54 1818

7 49 7 54 7 7 18 3019
2 54 16 30 18 18 7 720

14 3 37 16 49 30 30 5821
30= 58 49 14 30 10 10 3722
35= 14 14 18 10 49 58 823
39= 39 18 49 58 58 49 1024
54= 18 58 58 8 8 39 6225
18 37 8 10 39 39 8 3926
37 23 39 8 31 62 62 4927
46 46 46 46 46 40 40 3428
3 8 10 31 62 31 31 4029

27 10 31 39 40 46 34 3130
31 31 40 40 34 34 46 1231

10= 40 11 62 27 12 12 2732
62= 11 62 34 12 27 27 4633
8= 12 52 52 52 52 52 5234
12= 62 12 9 9 74 74 4335
23= 52 34 27 74 43 43 5036
52= 27 9 12 50 50 50 2937
40 50 27 74 43 29 29 5638
68 34 50 50 29 75 75 7539
11 9 74 43 75 48 56 7440

42= 74 68 68 48 56 48 4841
70= 75 75 29 56 45 68 5342
50= 68 43 75 53 53 53 7743
74= 71 29 48 60 60 60 6044
71= 43 60 56 45 68 41 4445
75= 28 48 60 71 44 45 4546
34 60 71 53 68 41 77 4147
9 53 53 71 41 77 44 6848

43= 29 56 45 44 20 20 2049
60= 65 65 77 77 71 51 5150
53 48 77 41 20 65 71 6551
65 56 47 47 47 51 65 1752
56 47 45 44 65 47 47 7153
48 69 20 20 69 67 67 4754
28 20 69 69 51 69 55 6755
41 77 41 65 67 55 17 6956
47 55 55 55 55 73 69 5557
63 57 44 67 73 61 61 6158
57 45 57 51 61 17 73 7359
69 67 67 63 72 72 72 7260

29= 44 63 59 57 21 33 3361
55= 41 51 73 17 33 76 7662
44 63 59 61 21 76 42 5963

45= 59 61 72 33 59 5964
77= 61 73 33 76 4265
61 72 72 57 5966

Posn Stage

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

67 73 33 21 4267
20= 51 76 7668
72= 33 21 4269
59 76 4270
73 2171
33 4272
5173
7674
2175
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